ESITI APPELLO 28/01/2020 “INFERMIERISTICA GENERALE E METODOLOGIA APPLICATA”

MATRICOLA ESITI
non superato
VR452218
non superato
VR400742
21/30
VR452314
non superato
VR451136
non superato
VR449200
non superato
VR402138
20/30
VR449062
20/30
VR438570
23/30

VR435310




MATRICOLA

ESITI

non superato

VR411574
non superato
VR435618
non superato
VR449420
non superato
VR449304
non superato
VR449458
24/30
VR449032
26/30
VR450746
non superato
VR448992
23/30
VR449214
23/30

VR449706




MATRICOLA

ESITI

non superato

VR450808
non superato
VR450190
21/30
VR450246
assente
VR450728
assente
VR425620
23/30
VR452388
non superato
VR449622
assente
VR449066
19/30
VR449470
23/30

VR423198




MATRICOLA

ESITI

non superato

VR449074
non superato
VR449108
non superato
VR450094
26/30
VR422848
non superato
VR452178
non superato
VR450720
non superato
VR425874
non superato
VR449698
assente
VR449574

VR449646

non superato




MATRICOLA ESITI
21/30
VR450226
non superato
VR452194
non superato
VR449210
assente
VR450712
assente
VR437486
20/30
VR447490
non superato
VR438768
non superato
VR403694
non superato
VR451482

VR449110

non superato




MATRICOLA ESITI
19/30
VR449446
non superato
VR452536
non superato
VR423014
18/30
VR449606
19/30
VR450036
non superato
VR437568
non superato
VR425852
21/30
VR449928
23/30
VR449386
assente

VR447920




MATRICOLA

ESITI

non superato

VR449884

non superato
VR449680

19/30

VR449052

non superato
VR380898

non superato
VR449126

non superato
VR449466

non superato
VR451520

non superato
VR449620

non superato
VR449832

VR404530

assente




MATRICOLA

ESITI

non superato

VR449006
23/30
VR450054
non superato
VR449130
non superato
VR424954
24/30
VR400600
non superato
VR372366
assente
VR449172
non superato
VR451458
20/30
VR451020

VR450072

non superato




MATRICOLA

ESITI

non superato

VR449398
19/30
VR423148
non superato
VR449994
21/30
VR450844
20/30
VR411644
assente
VR449226
non superato
VR450096
non superato
VR390508
19/30
VR449422
18/30
VR401206

VR451486

non superato




MATRICOLA

ESITI

non superato

VR449122
assente
VR449102
non superato
VR450638
non superato
VR449428
23/30
VR449388
non superato
VR449060
non superato
VR449186
non superato
VR449408
non superato
VR450674

VR436578

non superato




MATRICOLA

ESITI

non superato

VR449326
non superato
VR449642
non superato
VR452458
assente
VR421810
26/30
VR449532
non superato
VR414844

VR452322

non superato




